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Advisor

Basecamp

Grade
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Parent Information Sheet
2012-2013

Parent/Guardian’s Name (Mother)

Parent/Guardian’s Name (Father)

Street Address

Town

Zip Code

Mailing Address if different from above

Town State

Zip Code

Home phone number

Cell phone number

Work phone number (Mother)

Work phone number (Father)

Emergency number and contact person

E-mail address

Over ﬁ



Any other information that you think might be important:

Please Note:

Send all the teachers on Vista an e-mail at the address you would like to be
contacted. Here are the addresses for all Vista teachers. Include Vista Parent in the
subject line:

Arthur Viens: aviens@govwentworth.k12.nh.us

Mercedes Warren: mwarren@govwentworth.k12.nh.us

Lynn Peterson: lpeterson@govwentworth.k12.nh.us

Bert Ramsay: bramsay@govwentworth.k12.nh.us

Erin Drennan Doiron: edrennandoiron@govwentworth.k12.nh.us

Advisors:

Rebecca Bartlett: rbartlett@govwentworth.k12.nh.us

Robin Cornwell: rcornwell@govwentworth.k12.nh.us

Charlie Edson: cedson@govwentworth.k12.nh.us



